PATTERNS
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
LINES SUSPENDED (LN1A)
Spec-Fluxwerx-LinesSuspend-Pat-na-en  |  2025-04
1 of 14
All rights reserved.  © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025      604.549.9379  |  fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

A Pattern 1 0 Any Number of Sides
1 Please provide a drawing.
ORDER GUIDE (1 OF 2)
See following pages for geometry details.
6 FINISH 7 DISTRIBUTION 8 CRI 9 CCT 10 ENERGY 5
FIXTURE FINISH 3 CANOPY FINISH 4 W1
W3
W6
100 Dn
35 Up | 65 Dn
60 Up | 40 Dn
8
9
80 CRI
90 CRI
30
35
40
3000 K
3500 K
4000 K
A
B
C
D
E
F
9.5 W 6
12 W
15 W
18 W
22 W
27 W 7
B
K
S
W
C
Black Powdercoat
Black Powdercoat,
Black Cord
Metallic Silver
Powdercoat
White Powdercoat
Custom Color (RAL)
B
S
W
C
Black Powdercoat
Metallic Silver
Powdercoat
White Powdercoat
Custom Color (RAL)
5 �Nominal input power /4 ft.
Add 4 W for BP or 347 V.
6 �A: Only 100 Dn (W1). Only
F1/F2 Driver with 2 ft module.
7 F: Not 100 Dn (W1).3 Default silver power cord.
4 �Only white or black canopy in
Grid (G) ceiling.
Cord coupler: default silver finish;
black with black cord or canopy.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 OPTIONS CONTROLS
LN1 A
11 DRIVER 12 VOLTAGE OPTIONS CONTROLS
F1
F2

SOURCE LENGTH OPTIONS
/ L / / D
ORDER GUIDE (2 OF 2) — PATTERN ELEMENTS
LIST OF PATTERN ELEMENTS
Refer to pattern drawing for layout of elements.
PATTERNS
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
LINES SUSPENDED (LN1A)
Spec-Fluxwerx-LinesSuspend-Pat-na-en  |  2025-04
4 of 14
All rights reserved.  © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025      604.549.9379  |  fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
PATTERN EXAMPLES
Lines Patterns (LN1A) are for specifying unique layouts with many lines, multiple branches or
mixed lighting options. The overall pattern is built up from individual elements — lines, pivots,
ends and (optional) power source locations. Examples below.
Simpler geometry can be specified using Lines Predefined Shapes (LN1P) spec sheet.
HEXAGONAL GRID
LN1A0.../10L4/8V2/2VY/5D8...
10 x 4 ft Lines, 8 x 2-Way Pivots, 2 x 3-Way Pivots...
L4
L4
L4
L4
V2
V2
VY
D8
D8
2-WAY
PIVOT
2-WAY
PIVOT
3-WAY
PIVOT
4 FT LINE
4 FT LINE
4 FT LINE
4 FT LINE
8 FT
DRIVER
8 FT
DRIVER
OPEN ASYMMETRIC OPEN & CLOSED
LN1A0…/L4/3EA/L6/V2/VY/2L2
4 ft Line, 3 Sail Endcaps, 6 ft Line, 2-Way Pivot, 3-Way Pivot, 2 x 2 ft Lines
LN1A0…/L4/2EF/L2/VX/3L3/2V2
4 ft Line, 2 Flat Endcaps, 2 ft Line, 4-Way Pivot, 3 x 3 ft Lines, 2 x 2-Way Pivots
L4
V2
L2
L3
D4
EF
EF
L3
L3
V2
VX
D6
D5
4 FT LINE
2-WAY
PIVOT
FLAT
ENDCAP
4 FT
DRIVER
6 FT
DRIVER
FLAT